
V1 ( 1 : 2 )
S1-S1 ( 1 : 1.5 )

D1 ( 1 : 1 )
Weight
1pcs.
kg

Rev.Drawing number, standard

Ball Screw Drive

1 /3 

SD.00.00.00.00

Assembly

1 : 2

FormatScale

A1

Material
Comments

Revision

00papacad

papacad
papacad

3D & 2D CAD PROJECTS
free  &  purchase

papacad

Name of part

Item Qty.

www.papacad.com

Drawing number

Drawing name

Sheet

papacad

54,3 kg

2013-03-08
2010-09-13

 

2015-06-11
 

Inwestor:

Ver.

Appr.

Engin.

Check.

Draw.

1 set
Weight

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

V1

S1 S1

D1

Annotations:
 
1. Sharpen edges - blunt.
2. Non-tolereted dimmenions make with tolerance class    .
3. All dimmension are shown without machining allowances.
4. The roughness of the holes         unless otherwise indicated .
 

Ra6.3

mK

1434

2
3
6
.5

35

34

13

3 24 447

54

21

44

54

23

22 26

2

5 19

23

34

27

7

41

24
321

22

20

5

5

18

25

30 8

13

9 27

27

1

1

3449

1737

31 28 1538

16 37

35

21

35

1

1
1
1

1
2
7

14

4

36

1
5

n
H
9
/
h
6

1
0

n
H
7
/
h
6

25n h6

30M x1.5

3
0

n
h
6

7
2

n
H
7

35 27

32

49

12

42464

1

1

7

BOM list on sheet no. 3



21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Weight
1pcs.
kg

Rev.Drawing number, standard

Ball Screw Drive

2 /3 

SD.00.00.00.00

Assembly

1 : 2

FormatScale

A1

Material
Comments

Revision

00papacad

papacad
papacad

3D & 2D CAD PROJECTS
free  &  purchase

papacad

Name of part

Item Qty.

www.papacad.com

Drawing number

Drawing name

Sheet

papacad

54,3 kg

2013-03-08
2010-09-13

 

2015-06-11
 

Inwestor:

Ver.

Appr.

Engin.

Check.

Draw.

1 set
Weight

34

6

30

8

48

9 27

1

1

21
23

5

35
4

28

46

30

3
0

12
15

38



V2 ( 1 : 2.5 )

D2 ( 1 : 1.5 )

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Weight
1pcs.
kg

Rev.Drawing number, standard

Ball Screw Drive

3 /3 

SD.00.00.00.00

Assembly

1 : 2

FormatScale

A1

Material
Comments

Revision

00papacad

papacad
papacad

3D & 2D CAD PROJECTS
free  &  purchase

papacad

Name of part

Item Qty.

www.papacad.com

Drawing number

Drawing name

Sheet

papacad

54,3 kg

2013-03-08
2010-09-13

 

2015-06-11
 

Inwestor:

Ver.

Appr.

Engin.

Check.

Draw.

1 set
Weight

55 1 Flat washer   DIN 

125 - A 4,3

DIN 125 - A 

4,3

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

54 10 Flat washer  DIN 

125 - A 6,4

DIN 125 - A 

6,4

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

53 4 Flat washer DIN 

125 - A 8,4

DIN 125 - A 

8,4

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

52 4 Flat washer   DIN 

125 - A 10,5

DIN 125 - A 

10,5

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

51 3 Hexagon Nut ISO 

4032 - M6

ISO 4032 - M6 0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

50 4 Hexagon Socket 

Head Cap Screw 

ISO 4762 - M6 x 

12

ISO 4762 - 

M6 x 12

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.01  

49 4 Countersunk Head 

Screw DIN 7991 - 

M6x16

DIN 7991 - 

M6x16

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

48 4 Hexagon Socket 

Head Cap Screw 

DIN 7984 - M10 x 

20

DIN 7984 - 

M10 x 20

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.02  

47 4 Hexagon  Head  

Screw ISO 4017 - 

M6 x 12

ISO 4017 - 

M6 x 12

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.01  

46 17 Hexagon Socket 

Head Cap Screw 

ISO 4762 - M4 x 

16

ISO 4762 - 

M4 x 16

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0  

45 1 Hexagon Socket 

Head Cap Screw 

ISO 4762 - M8 x 

16

ISO 4762 - 

M8 x 16

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.01  

44 4 Hexagon  Head  

Screw ISO 4017 - 

M6 x 25

ISO 4017 - 

M6 x 25

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.01  

43 2 Hexagon Socket 

Head Cap Screw 

ISO 4762 - M8 x 

20

ISO 4762 - 

M8 x 20

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.01  

42 12 Hexagon Socket 

Head Cap Screw

ISO 4762 - 

M8 x 25

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.02  

41 1 Hexagon  Head  

Screw ISO 4017 - 

M8 x 35

ISO 4017 - 

M8 x 35

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.02  

40 4 Hexagon  Head  

Screw ISO 4762 - 

M8 x 45

ISO 4762 - 

M8 x 45

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.02  

39 4 Hexagon  Head  

Screw ISO 4762 - 

M10 x 30

ISO 4762 - 

M10 x 30

0 Steel, 

Galvani

zed

0.03  

38 2 Retaining rings for 

shaft DIN 471 - 

18x1,2

DIN 471 - 

18x1,2

0 Steel 0  

37 4 Retaining rings for 

shaft DIN 471 - 

12x1

DIN 471 - 12x1 0 Steel 0  

36 1 Retaining rings for 

shaft DIN 471 - 

15x1

DIN 471 - 15x1 0 Steel 0  

35 4 Vibration-damping 

elements 

DVA.6-20-24-M6-1

8-70

Vibration-dampin

g elements 

DVA.6-20-24-M

6-18-70

0 Generi

c

0.01  

34 1 Chain cable guide 1400_025_048_

0_833_25_3

0  0.38  

33 2 D-A93 - Reed 

Switch / Direct 

Mounting

D-A93L 0 Steel 0  

32 2 One direction valve 

1/8" - n6
AS2201F-01-06

SA 

0 Steel 0.03  

31 1 Actuator bracket 

serie E typ E 5050

SMC_02 0 Steel 0.43  

30 1 C55 (Assembly) - 

Compact Cylinder 

ISO Standard (ISO 

21287)

A_CD55B50-15

M (0) 

0  0.91  

29 1 Ball nut drive R25_10K4_FSCD

IN_111_111_0_

052_1

0  0.45  

28 4 Guide cariage HGH15CA Z0_H 0  0.04  

27 2 linear Guide HGR 15 HGR15 0 Steel 1.69  

26 1 Bearing screw KM4 

M20x1

Bearing screw 

KM4 M20x1

0 S235J

RG2

0.02  

25 2 Bearing screw KM4 

M30x1.5

Bearing screw 

KM4 M30x1.5

0 S235J

RG2

0.05  

24 2 Bearing7306 BEP 7306 BEP 0  0.04  

23 1 SICK 

AFM60A-S1LA000256

SICK 

AFM60A-S1LA000

256 

0  0.12  

22 1 KUP-0610-B (SICK) KUP-0610-B 0 Alumini

um

0.02  

21 1 Worm gear motor 

DR 71 55 B5 VF 

49 7 B5

SEW_01 0  4.93  

20 1 Key 8x7, L=68 SD.00.00.00.12 0 45 0.03  

19 2 Distanse flange SD.00.00.00.11 0 S355J

R

0.03  

18 1 Inner bearing nut SD.00.00.00.10 0 S355J

R

0.18  

17 1 Bolt n12, L=64.8 SD.00.00.00.09 0 S355J

R

0.06  

16 1 Bolt n12, L=58.4 SD.00.00.00.08 0 S355J

R

0.05  

15 1 Bolt n18, L=109 SD.00.00.00.07 0 S355J

R

0.22  

14 1 Bronze bushing SD.00.00.00.06 0 Bronze

, 

Soft 

Tin

0.03  

13 1 Hook plate SD.00.00.00.05 0 45 (T) 0.15  

12 1 Bracket driver SD.00.00.00.04 0 S355J

R

1.24  

11 1 Ball nut cover SD.00.00.00.03 0 S355J

R

0.44  

10 1 Ball nut body SD.00.00.00.02 0 S355J

R

1.05  

9 1 Base plate SD.00.00.00.01 0 S355J

R

8.45  

8 1 Arm SD.00.08.00.00 0 S355J

R

4.09  

7 1 Cable guide spout SD.00.07.00.00 0 S355J

R

0.63  

6 1 Arm driver-guide 

cable

SD.00.06.00.00 0 S355J

R

0.67  

5 1 Torque arm SD.00.05.00.00 0 S355J

R

0.31  

4 1 Ball screw HIWIN 

SBK2010-5.6

SD.00.04.00.00 0  5.36  

3 1 Bearing housing SD.00.03.00.00 0 S355J

R

1.48  

2 1 Encoder connection 

flange

SD.00.02.00.00 0 S355J

R

0.64  

1 1 Base frame SD.00.01.00.00 0 S355J

R

17.3

3

 

V2

D2

25n x10


